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546747 SKF

Radial shaft seals

TYPE: Radial shaft seals, Metal case and a secondary reinforcement in the side face, With spring-
loaded sealing slip, Type CRWH1, material FPM/FKM (SKF)
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Technical specification
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CALCULATION DATA

Operating temperature min
Operating temperature max
Permissible operating temperature,
short periods max

Pressure differential max
Maximum shaft surface speed
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140,005
140,005
170,002

11,989

SKF

CR 546747

-40 °C
200 °C
220 °C

0,070 Mpa
18,000 m/s



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/seal/28123/

